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Local Citizen 
Representative 

RTO Inspector 

Education Inspector 

Police Department 
Representative 

Member Type 

Ms. Prachi B. 
Pingle 

Ms. Chaitali S. 

Shivarkar 

Mr. Mohit 

Rajendra 
Somavanshi 

More 

(https://www.schoolbussafetypune.org) 

Mr. Abhijit 
Gaikwad 

Mr. Nanasaheb 

Chormale 

Member Name 

Mr. Sagar Gaikwad 

Mr. Santosh Jagan santoshmore51998@gmail.com 

principal.fvs@flora.ac.in 

chaitalishivarkar11 @gmail.com 

mohitsonmavanshi08@gmail.com 

+91-20-41207422/ info@schoolbussafetypune.org 

nanachormale@gmail.com 

EYS ScHOOL 
CBSE 

Affl, No. 
1131060 

LLEGE 

For technical support contact 

, KHOP PUNE-412 

Member 
Email 

9011955064 

8888806008 

9657371654 

9697290598 

9011167841 

9011685035 

9823400100 

New 

Maharashtra Motor 
Vehicle Department 

Member 
Mobile 
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